
Date: 12-10-2022

21241A6601-21241A6636 Ms. Swati M. Ollawar 7680873388 swati1684@grietcollege.com

21241A6666-21241A66A2 Dr. M. Divya 9597492115 divyapushpalakshmi@gmail.com

21241A66D1-21241A66G6 Ms. P. Deepthi 9030420408 deepthi1701@grietcollege.com

21241A6701-21241A6736 Mr. B. Ramesh 9866567654 ramesh1702@grietcollege.com

21241A3201-21241A3237 Mr. K. Arun 9908024556 arun1700@grietcollege.com

HOD

saritha1697@grietcollege.com

21241A6637-21241A6665, 
22245A6601-22245A6607

21241A66A3-21241A66D0, 
22245A6608-22245A6614

21241A66G7-21241A66K3, 
22245A6615-22245A6621, 

22248A6601

21241A3238-21241A3264                         
22245A3201-22245A3208

Ms. A. Madhavi 7032442623 madhavi1698@grietcollege.com

Ms. E. Annapoorna

Dr. E. Poornima

6304643005 annapoornaerrabelli1803@gmail.com

poornima1704@grietcollege.com

9553821292 shruthi1694@grietcollege.com
21241A6737-21241A6765, 
22245A6701-22245A6706

Mentoring System Coordinator : Dr P Sanjeeva (9849342802)                         Mail-Id:  sanjeeva1690@grietcollege.com

Roll No’s(From)-Roll No’s(To)

Dr Poornima

Ms P.Deepthi

2 II

3 II

AIML-B

AIML-C

Mentors Contact No

Ms. Ch. M. Shruthi

9391695656

9390049427Ms. K. Saritha

4 II DS Mr B.Ramesh

Gokaraju Rangaraju Institute of Engineering  and Technology
Department of AIML Engineering

II B.TECH Mentors List(2022-23)

1 II AIML-A
Ms Swati O

Faculty Mail-IdS.No Year Section Coordinators

Mentoring Coordinator

5 II CSBS Mr K.Arun


